MC Knoll A AM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2024-2025

N
York Rd E York Rd E York Rd E e ; .
MC Knoll A AM (]
Stop %«6
1D Description Time o~
1 Balmoral 5t 2:22 AM
Collacott St E
i 2 ThAveNM 2:23 AM
i : 3 Darlington StE& 7 Ave N 2:23 AM
[ 4 Dunlop 5t E 8:25 AM o
i :: 5 Sixth Ave M - Henderson St East 8:26 AM '%»%
L S
i i 5] Sixth Ave N - Collacott 5t 8:27 AM <
P 7 Collacott Dr 8:29 AM
L
HendersasSt E I{_E & Collacott Dr 2:29 AM \
( 9 Collacott Dr & Dracup Ave 8:30 AM S
o 10 | 85 Henderson Dr 2:31 AM
L 11 | Dracup Ave & Dunlop St E 8:31AM | 7
%
Dunlop St E Dunlop St E 12 MC Knoll School &:34 AM &
g
4
& &
o
Darlington StE Darlington SHE %—\
:
o
o = B K
13 Q@ D o Q Q
> = S ¢ g
% o 2 FensS o =}
g = g
1;:> Fietz St o
’ . . Morri ono‘\
Times for pick up are i
/| approximate. Please be at your - PN Caldwell Dy
stop at least 5 minutes priorto &
—— . Smith St E - | the pick up time posted. 2
Scale = 1: 8655 -
0 50 250 '500 1000

Updated Oct 2024



MC Knoll B AM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2024-2025

N
Stop 1D Description Time
1 Morrison Dr & Blackwell Cres 8:39 AM
2 Morrison Dr 8:40 AM ;
3 Caldwell Dr & Garry PL 8:41 AM e
4 Caldwell Dr - Laird Bay 8:42 AM
5 Caldwell Dr 8:42 AM
5] Caldwell Dr 8:42 AM
7 Wynn PL 8:43 AM
8 MC Knoll School 8:46 AM Times for pick up are approximate.
res Please be at your stop at least 5
d minutes prior to the pick up time
Darlington St E posted.
> ® g
5 = 2
o - % )
@ o 9 3 » =
S S & 3 =
N
FensS o o o
Q o
= <
St O
:
Mmsono
< ) Caldwell Dr
=
=< Mor® %
S fuell Cres
<
5
@
=
=
Scale = 1: 4696
0 50 250 500 1000

Updated February 2025




MC Knoll C AM - Brad Hanson- Bus16K - 2024-2025

N L Cres <
= >
S ®
Cres Q
0% 5 8 2
| = Q O
== Q O
© =1 QFO
= 9
(0]
MC Knoll C AM
4| 1} McBurney Dr & Langrill Dr 8:31 AM
q i ;
o 5 2) McBurney Dr & Mackenzie Dr 8:32 AM QL
o 3) Mackenzie Dr & McBurney 8:33 AM @,&.
_CC; 4) McNeil Cres & Moritz Bay 8:33 AM %O
z 5) MC Knoll Schoal 8:35 AM A
@ T
: 3
s ¢ s
= =
(o2} ¢]
<
O
- 8
,0‘\\
%,
5,
%
O,
Z 2
2
5 g
QO
2 Times for pick up are S >
= : = ®
> approximate. Please be at & &
® your stop at least 5 minutes % Sk ooc’
. . . X
prior to the pick up time “art Cres «®
>
posted Darlington St E Darlington St E X
Darlington St E %
a.
o
)
9
Scale = 1: 5644

50 250 500 1000

Updated Aug 2024




MC Knoll D AM - Brad Hanson- Bus 16K- 2024-2025

York Rd E

York Rd E York Rd E &
res
B
S A\
Cres & g
O - o
2 2 :
5 g © MC Knoll D AM
o
collacott St 1 | Franko Dr 8:37 AM
[ IS
1 1 = -
R E 2 | Harris 5t - Gordon Ave 8:41 AM
o % & n
B £ 3 | Whitesand Dr & Madge Wa 8.44 AM
o - o =
< 1 ] o - 2
: o - : %, § 4 | Madge Way & Riverside Dr 8:45 AM
(I > % ®
[ B T = g, y ¥
W b ‘ RS s, = 5 | Riverside Terr 8:46 AM
| J Q\ga‘?\ = © = 5 s
e g :
Henderson StE L § ° g o€ & | Darlington 5t E & Aspen Pl 8:47 AM
i 2 =
h E—1 |
b ‘ 7 | MC Knoll 5chool 8:45 AM
1 1
1 1
- | McBurney O
Dunlop StE Dunlop StE “
9\
8 =
- o
z = g
@ 3 =
& % S’e‘”aﬁ Cres
. Darlington St E
Darlington StE Parlington®st E Darlington St E aring & Z TlmeS fOl' ICk U are a rOXImate Please be at r t
Darlington St E arnd R S, p p pp . yOU S Op
Stw. o 7 . . .
> 8 — at least 5 minutes prior to the time posted.
S »
. N O z g ES cald,,
@ [} o <
% ’ o 3 Fen£ - o 5
. 3 T & o
& o 2 L
Fietz St o &
%: etz % g
‘ Morrisonc‘ ©
(o))
o Caldwell Dr
—: wore” 9
el Cres
Smith StE - Smith_ _‘ ©
> >
@
z :
Hwy 10
I ‘g- Hwy 10 Fwy 10
S Broadway St E
. \\S\(W Broadwhy SLE Broadway St E Brc?dway StE
way: St
~Is -
N 4
RSO e g, Palliser Way
z
%) SO
3 Fr o \:“~
g KON Ly, e
ﬁ;’; ¢ \\::\\ /v/ng% o s
> %N 5 R
\\‘§/7,"~ E %
Q?‘b s\\ W @ ]
s z
S, N ( h Hamilton Rd S ®
~, \\
E o CCD \\\\ ?e\e
%: b :2 E g \\ Y W ;
z o S = N N g
3) ¢ -é AnnlnhEnn Dr \\ N LY A 2
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 2024



MC Knoll A PM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127- 2024-2025

York R

& MC Knoll A PM
g 1) | MC Knoll School 3:48 PM
Collacott St E 2) | Dracup Ave - Dunlop 5t 3:51 PM
ollaco
i 3) | 85 Henderson Dr 3:52 PM
4) | 117 collacott Dr 3:54 PM
Lo 5) | Collacott Dr 3:55 PM N
P 6) | Collacott Dr 3:55 PM S
&t ®
il . 7) | Sixth Ave N - Collacott 5t 3:57 PM R
i 1 | =
i .j | i @ 8) | Sixth Ave N - Henderson 5t East 3:58 PM
| > 3 9) | 6 Ave N & Dunlop StE 3:58 PM
B -3
i - 10) | 7 Ave N 2:59 PM oq,\\‘
- 11) | Balmoral St 4:00 PM
i 12) | Duncan StE& 6 Ave N 4:01 PM
Dunlop St E
5
s
Q Q
& 0‘\\(@"
z
Darlington St E O%:'
-
< %)
S z | s
o © < @ 3 S’,‘? h
z g | (&) o »
z o 3 Ferd . 5]
g . 8
3<’> Fietz St 9
¢ MorrisonOQ
0‘
/ - N\oﬂ\e’o(\ Caldwell
Smith StE & Smith StE =0 3
ﬁ 500 41000

Updated Aug 2024



MC Knoll B PM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2024-2025

MC Knoll B PM
1) MC Knoll School 338 PM
2) Ross Dr & Wynn Pl 340 PM
3) Caldwell Dr 342 PM
4) Caldwell Dr 3:42 PM
5) Caldwell Dr & Laird Bay 343 PM
6) Caldwell Dr & Garry Pl 343 FM
7) Morrison Dr & Caldwell Dr 344 PM
8) Morrison Dr & Blackwell Cres 3:45 PM

tCres
Darlington St E

> @ g
2 = ? z
0 @ @) Q. =
&) g » §_ =
oy N
Fens o ) ®
a S
I7;) <
stz St @)
Y
ﬂrri Sono\
0‘
Q
(Pe) G
= Mort %
2 fwell Cres
=
(0]
=
Y

Scale = 1: 4696
——
0 50 250 500 1000

Updated February 2025




MC Knoll C PM - Brad Hanson- Bus 16K - 2024-2025

YokRIE s =S cres s
S .o = A §' %
! o Cres f “‘:’{.
| E = >
| =
Collac _
il |
P8 |
\F 8 |
: o g ||
; |I U} % |
[ >
[ 5 T
| | 4 =
L R e
Henderson St E L: gq | 3
- |
[ 1
L |
e |
Dunlop StE Dunlop St E [ |
9 |
Darlington St E Darlington St E Darlington St E Darlington St E %\
| cé Ross Df
| z 2 ’
~ | g )
g : <l i g MC Knoll C PM
z =] E | @ B
¥ | g 1) MC Knoll School 3:35 PM
‘)z, | | Fietz St [ -
° | 2) Madge Way & Whitesand Dr 3:39 PM
3) Madge Way & Riverside Dr 3:40 PM
- 4} 23 Riverside Terr 3:40 PM
Smith St E o
: 5) Darlington St E 3:41 PM
. 6) Franco Dr 3:44 PM
| A | 7) Rae Ave 3:47 PM
Broadway StE roadwa: = B
8) Harris 5t & Gordon Ave 3:48 PM
e o, Paliser Way p 9) McBurney Dr & Mackenzie Dr 3:50 AM
Bongs, "~ ) 2 10) McMeil Cres & Moritz Bay 3:52 PM
RSO A o s B
R & w\\*‘ 1R 1 11) Mackenzie Dr & McBurney Dr 3:54 PM
\\\T\Vg [ | =z o) i
FIs, | & 12) McBurney Dr & Langrill Dr 3:55 PM
VAR | g >
R | | Hamilton Rd 9 °
s\\ \\\ 74 s I ond Rd
PR NS ) | | °P
AN i/ «
~ 33 H s\\ ke Y | =
250 500 1000

2500

Updated Aug 2024




	MC Knoll Bus Routes Oct 2024.pdf
	Blank Page

	MC Knoll B AM - Feb 2025.pdf
	MC Knoll B PM - Feb 2025.pdf



